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1 D2084/A DR. DEEPAK B 18 1800 10-03-96
2 V2196/A DR. VIKRAM CHANDRA 17 1352 05-09-93
3 L0592/A DR. LAKSHANA SEEBURRUN 17 1785 05-09-93
4 S7079/A DR. SABARI CGS 17 1800 26-05-91
5 M3248/A DR. MANIKANDAN 16 1154 13-11-96
6 P3685/A DR. M N PRADHAN 16 1364 03-02-95
7 M3228/A DR. MITALI AGRAWAL 16 1766 10-05-95
8 S6227/A DR. SOMYA GOEL 16 1790 25-08-95
9 A4151/A DR. ASHISH MATHEW 16 1798 21-03-94

10 J1355/A DR. JAVED WANI 16 1800 07-06-87
11 B1771/A DR. BITTY PAUL 16 1800 07-09-91
12 U0349/A DR. UMAID MIRZA 16 1800 15-12-94
13 S6355/A DR. SUHA ABDUL SALAM 16 1800 03-02-95
14 A4129/A DR. ADITYA GOPAL SARMA S 16 1800 16-11-95
15 S6737/A DR. SHEFALI PANJWANI 15 1110 22-12-94
16 C1009/A DR. CHITTRANJAN PRADHAN 15 1459 03-11-94
17 D1855/A DR. DIKSHA GAUR 15 1792 21-09-94
18 Y0274/A DR. YASMEEN ANJUM 15 1800 27-04-91
19 T0839/A DR. THOMAS FRANCIS 15 1800 08-10-93
20 D2096/A DR. DHANANJ SHIVGANESH B R 15 1800 12-10-95
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21 K2599/A DR. KAUSHIK D S 15 1800 03-02-96
22 J1439/A DR. JAYDEEP SANGHANI 15 1800 31-07-96
23 P3590/A DR. G.PRADEEP 14 1212 11-07-95
24 K2583/A DR. KRITI GUPTA 14 1245 24-01-94
25 S7170/A DR. SURESH KUMAR RAJWADE 14 1357 09-04-91
26 V2221/A DR. VISHAL PATKI 14 1468 06-11-96
27 G1617/A DR. GANESH C NAIK 14 1643 30-09-94
28 A4095/A DR. ASHA DEVANAND 14 1730 07-11-93
29 S7450/A DR. SUPRIYA SHREE 14 1750 14-04-93
30 K2392/A DR. SHILADITYA BOSE 14 1758 16-04-92
31 P3233/A DR. PRIYANKA C 14 1759 10-03-91
32 S6968/A DR. SPRIHA TIWARI 14 1781 13-01-91
33 A4661/A DR. AISHWARYA KINI M 14 1786 05-06-96
34 L0534/A DR. LOKESH KUMAR JAIN 14 1790 30-11-90
35 A4920/A DR. ARNAB RAY 14 1796 04-04-95
36 Q0026/A DR. SYED ABDUL QAYYUM 14 1797 09-02-95
37 D2122/A DR. RAJESHKUMAR 14 1800 10-06-85
38 C1040/A DR. BONALA RAJESH 14 1800 25-06-87
39 P3640/A DR. PRAKYATH SHETTY 14 1800 02-03-93
40 K2579 DR. KAVITA YADAV 14 1800 23-08-93
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1 K2417/A DR. KUSUMA M 14 1800
2 P3370/A DR. ABINAYA PRAKASHBABU U 14 1800
3 K2701/A DR. KINNARI KELAIYA Y 14 1800
4 A4832/A DR. ANAGHA S 14 1800
5 P3378/A DR. PAVITHRA KARUNAKARAN 14 1800
6 K2503/A DR. D.KARTHIKA 14 1800
7 R3154/A DR. RHEA THOTUNGAL 14 1800
8 G1645/A DR. GOURAV SHARMA 14 1800
9 A3591/A DR. AMAL FRANCIS 13 1024

10 T0938/A DR. TAPAS RANJAN PANIGRAHI 13 1062
11 S7083/A DR. SHRISHANTH MURALI 13 1108
12 A0278/A DR. ANUSHA KAKARLA 13 1288
13 A4320/A DR. MOHAMMED ABDUL LATHEEF 13 1313
14 J1397/A DR. NAYAK JANKI JITENDRAKUMAR 13 1401
15 A4156/A DR. AISWARYA S PRASAD 13 1422

Waiting List


